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Grupo: 05-22DIV.F.S-GrupoB Temporada: 2024/2025

CLASIFICACION De maximos anotadores acumulada hasta la jornada 5 (17/11/2024)

Posi Cédigo
1° 1576
2° 3933
3° 27382
4° 29666
5° 16144
6° 11065
7° 1166
8° 29762
9° 28719
10° 27384
11° 1578
12° 2463
13° 2612
14° 30463
15° 28645
16° 13687
17° 20997
18° 20968
19° 19084
20° 912
21° 8961
22° 26183
23° 13106
24° 29693
25° 2288
26° 22874
27° 30663
28° 7271
29° 2060
30° 28639
31° 3605
32° 3601
33° 30786
34° 3877
35° 929
36° 28592
37° 9105
38° 28595
39° 1388
40° 3983
41° 240
42° 15209
43° 29824
44-° 1797
45° 2743
46° 927
47° 18472
48° 7872
49° 20433
50° 20277
51° 29760
52° 157

CONCEJALIADED

Persona

GONZALEZ MONEDERO, PABLO
ECHEVARRIA SAMPER, INIGO

CALLE GARCIA, DIEGO

OLIVA MAUDES, PEDRO JOSE
TERRON LOZANO, GAEL

HERNANDEZ DEL RIO, JUAN ANGEL
GALVEZ DELGADO, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JAVIER

DAZA AGUILAR, JUAN

ZARZUELA HERRERA, PABLO
GONZALEZ MONEDERO, IGNACIO
GALVEZ GAFO, JUAN

CUESTA PAZ, JORGE

NUNEZ SANCHEZ, RODRIGO

CASTELL ALVAREZ, ROBERTO

PITA LOPEZ, JUAN IGNACIO

GOMEZ ALONSO, ALVARO
BARRIOCANAL MONEDERO, ALEJANDRO
EL HAMMOUCHI HAMOUCH, MOUHSIN
MARTINEZ DALMAU, JUAN PEDRO
BERNAL MENCIA, JUAN

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
GUERRERO GALVIS, KEVIN MAURICIO
MAGDALENO DEL PALACIO, ALEJANDRO
RAMOS GALIANA, JAVIER
MILLAN-ASTRAY SOROA, GONZALO
DE GREGORIO BARTUREN, JUAN
VILLACIEROS SUNDMACHER, MIGUEL
ARRANZ AGUANELL, ALEJANDRO
BRAVO MUNOZ, FRANCISCO
AMEDAOU MARCHANI, TAREK
LECUBRE AZPEITIA, IGNACIO

ZHU, JUNYU

ESCRIBANO FERNANDEZ, BORJA
RUBI SANCHEZ, LUIS

HERNANDEZ CARNEVALI, JAVIER
DAZA AGUILA, CARLOS

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ ANTOLIN, JULIO

ROBLEDO FERNANDEZ-SANCHO, PABLO
ECHAZARRA DE GREGORIO, ALFONSO
SANCHEZ MERLO, FERNANDO

OROZCO IGLESIAS, DANIEL
HERNANDEZ DEL RIO, VICTOR MANUEL
ALVAREZ BENITO, DAVID

ALONSO MAZARIO, ANTONIO

ZAMORA FUENTE, IVAN

MONTERO ARIAS, ALEJANDRO
SORIANO LANZA, ALBERTO

DORADO CABRERO, LUIS CARLOS
CARDONA PUMARINO, PABLO
BERZOSA IBORRA, JOSE RAMON

EPORTES 1/2

Equipo

LABATAMANTA C.F

TELA CABAS

TABERNA EL FAROL

TKV PIZZERIA LA FAMIGLIA F.S
CHURRERIA DONA CLAUDIA
CHURRERIA DONA CLAUDIA
TKV PIZZERIA LA FAMIGLIA F.S
CHURRERIA DONA CLAUDIA
ARTISTES FC

TABERNA EL FAROL
LABATAMANTA C.F
BEVERLY TRONAS
ARTISTES FC

CHAVOS FC

FUMANCHESTER UNITED
FUMANCHESTER UNITED
ARTISTES FC

BEVERLY TRONAS
ATLETICO TETUAN
TABERNA EL FAROL

TELA CABAS

BEVERLY TRONAS
ATLETICO TETUAN
FUMANCHESTER UNITED
FUMANCHESTER UNITED
CORONITAS FC
LABATAMANTA C.F

TKV PIZZERIA LA FAMIGLIA F.S
LABATAMANTA C.F
TABERNA EL FAROL
ATLETICO TETUAN
BEVERLY TRONAS
ARTISTES FC
FUMANCHESTER UNITED
CORONITAS FC

CHAVOS FC

ARTISTES FC

CHAVOS FC

TKV PIZZERIA LA FAMIGLIA F.S
TELA CABAS

LABATAMANTA C.F

TELA CABAS
FUMANCHESTER UNITED
CHURRERIA DONA CLAUDIA
CHAVOS FC

CORONITAS FC

ARTISTES FC
FUMANCHESTER UNITED
FUMANCHESTER UNITED
CORONITAS FC

CHURRERIA DONA CLAUDIA
CHURRERIA DONA CLAUDIA

Tantos
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Media
1,60
1,60
1,40
1,40
1,50
1,50
1,20
1,25
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
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53° 2431 MONTERO ARIAS, JORGE FUMANCHESTER UNITED 1 4 0,25
54° 30722 REBOLLO ALBA, SANTIAGO CHURRERIA DONA CLAUDIA 1 4 0,25
55° 2613 RODRIGUEZ DE LOPE MARTI, PEDRO MARCOS ARTISTES FC 1 4 0,25
56° 930 GARCIA ALIA, GUILLERMO CORONITAS FC 1 4 0,25
57° 8579 RIOS OROZCO, RICARDO ATLETICO TETUAN 1 5 0,20
58° 907 TORRES ARROYO, DAVID TABERNA EL FAROL 1 5 0,20
59° 1805 VINUELA ELCANO, JUAN TABERNA EL FAROL 1 5 0,20
60° 773 SISTO MENENDEZ, ANTONIO TABERNA EL FAROL 1 5 0,20
61° 30654 MARTIN ALONSO, GUILLERMO LABATAMANTA C.F 1 5 0,20
62° 3107 CABALLERO DEL RINCON, CARLOS BEVERLY TRONAS 1 5 0,20
63° 3973 FRANCES ALEXANDRE, JUAN TELA CABAS 1 5 0,20
64° 2461 LECUBE CASADO, CARLOS BEVERLY TRONAS 1 5 0,20
65° 18317 MARTINEZ-FRESNEDA CERECEDA, PABLO TELA CABAS 1 5 0,20
66° 30685 PEREZ PUENTE, PEDRO BEVERLY TRONAS 1 5 0,20
67° 14979 CONDE DIAZ, ALEJANDRO BEVERLY TRONAS 1 5 0,20
68° 29792 MAURICIO DOMINGUEZ, ALFONSO LABATAMANTA C.F 1 5 0,20
69° 3888 NORBERT MARTIN, DANIEL TELA CABAS 1 5 0,20
70° 15160 MARTIALAY SANCHEZ, PABLO TELA CABAS 1 5 0,20
71° 3887 RIO DIAZ, PEDRO TELA CABAS 1 5 0,20
72° 913 CRESPO RODERO, RAMON TABERNA EL FAROL 1 5 0,20
73° 1174 GALVEZ DELGADO, SERGIO TKV PIZZERIA LA FAMIGLIA F.S 1 5 0,20
74° 1169 BANERES ESCRIBANO, IGNACIO TKV PIZZERIA LA FAMIGLIA F.S 1 5 0,20
75° 29671 CISNEROS LLAMAS, ROBERTO TKV PIZZERIA LA FAMIGLIA F.S 1 5 0,20
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